
92-430 Akaula Street, Kapolei 96707 * $695,000 * Originally $732,500
Sold Price: $675,000 Sold Date: 07-27-2020 Sold Ratio: 97%

Beds: 6 MLS#: 202010604, FS Year Built: 1964
Bath: 5/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2006

Living Sq. Ft.: 2,675 List Date & DOM: 05-08-2020 & 27 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 7,132 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 320 Frontage: Building: $166,700
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $207/2019 Land: $542,200

Total Sq. Ft. 2,995 Neighborhood: Makakilo-lower Total: $708,900
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: 1 Car, Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Coastline, Other, Sunset

Public Remarks: Large home with ocean views. 2 bedroom house, study, and 3 studios all with private entrances, full
bathrooms & wet bars. Great for extended family!!! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History,
Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-430 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920100200000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192010020
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202010604&Region=Makakilo&Price=695000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

92-430 Akaula Street $695,000 6 & 5/0 2,675 | $260 7,132 | $97 27

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

92-430 Akaula Street $207 | $0 | $0 $542,200 $166,700 $708,900 98% 1964 & 2006

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

92-430 Akaula Street $675,000 07-27-2020 97% 92% FHA

92-430 Akaula Street - MLS#: 202010604 - Original price was $732,500 - Large home with ocean views. 2 bedroom house,
study, and 3 studios all with private entrances, full bathrooms & wet bars. Great for extended family!!! Region: Makakilo
Neighborhood: Makakilo-lower Condition: Above Average Parking: 1 Car, Carport Total Parking: 1 View: Coastline,
Other, Sunset Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-430 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-430 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-430 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-430 Akaula Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202010604&Region=Makakilo&Price=695000
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202010604&Region=Makakilo&Price=695000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202010604&PropertyType=RES#tax

